Certificate of Claims
Fund 10 - General Operations
Fiscal Year 2014

Expense Summary, December 2013

Description Idendifying Numbers

101444218 - 101444999
30111456 - 30111464
9806 - 10024
30111458 -30111473
9913 - 9915, 10025 - 10028
109 - 111

General Expense Checks
Payroll - Checks
Payroll - Direct Deposits
Payroll - Expense Checks
Payroll - Electronic Transfers
Bank Charges
Total December, 2013

Budget Summary, December FY14

Beginning Balance, 12/1/2013
Transfer-WQIF Advance pay
Supplements
Claims

Ending Balance, 12/31/2013

Void Check:

Finance Direc

Amount

393,985.07
2,514.37
231,653.15
48,822.06
153,086.54
238.12
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830,299.31

R

6,856,080.24
15,701.56
28.302.03

(830.299.31)
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6,069,784.52
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